690 Chesterfield Pkwy W  ●  Chesterfield MO 63017-0760
Phone: 636-537-4000  ●  Fax 636-537-4798  ●  www.chesterfield.mo.us
Architectural Review Board Staff Report
Project Type:  Site Development Section Plan
Meeting Date:  November 14, 2019
From:   Chris Dietz, Planner
Location: North of Chesterfield Airport Road, east of its intersection with Chesterfield
Commons Drive and abutting Interstate 64.

Mule Lighting, Inc.            46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905             800 556-7690 P             401 941-2929 F            www.mulelighting.com
  benefits & features
  ordering information
model operation power housing color mount options
EUE 10 = 10 Watts  W = Satin White T = TopBB = Battery Backup
A = Aluminum W = Wall
 =
Ordering Example: E E- -10-W-T-DG
DG= Self-Test Diagnostics (BB Models Only)
SB120= Security Lighting with Control Switch for Standard BB Operation (120V)
SD277= Security Lighting with Control Switch for Standard BB Operation (277V)
SD= Security Lighting with Control Switch for BB Operation with DG option (120/277V)
CW1= Custom Window Filter- 3800K
CW2= Custom Window Filter- 3200K
2HT= 2” Canopy Height
5HT= 5” Canopy Height
Mule Lighting, Inc.            46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905             800 556-7690 P             401 941-2929 F            www.mulelighting.com
INPUT
120/277
VAC
 Models: 2 Conductors
RPS
The Security Lighting Option allows the fixture to be used
both as an emergency lighting fixture and security/night
lighting fixture. Models with battery backup and the
security lighting option will operate each LED at 2 Watts
offering 50% output when in security lighting mode when
connected to the active building AC supply and wired
according to the installation instructions. The security
lighting circuit is independent of emergency lighting and
may be switched manually by exterior photocell (supplied
by others) or other automatic means.
SECURITY LIGHTING OPTION
Catalog
Number
Notes
Type
OUTDOOR	 POLE-RSS
Anchor Base Poles
RSS
ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE — These specifications are for USA standards only. Check with factory for
Canadian specifications. Round Straight Steel is a general purpose light pole for up to 30-foot mounting